01 of 05
Preview
Providing design engineers with an economical low
ohmic value, current sense metal strip chip resistor
with high quality performance, Token Electronics
LRC Series is suitable for applications in the
automotive sector for applications that require high
power handling (Up to 3W) and low resistance 0.5mΩ.

Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
How to Order
 
12
 
H TRLRC D

05 of 05

R011

G

Code Dimensions (L×W)
12 EIA2512 6.3×3.1mm
10 EIA2010 5.1×2.5mm
06 EIA1206 3.2×1.6mm
 Part Number
 Dimensions (L×W)
Code Resistance Tolerance
J ±5%
H ±3%
F ±1%
 Resistance Tolerance
 Package
Code Packaging
TR Taping Reel
Code TCR
D ±50PPM /°C
W ±75PPM/°C
E ±100PPM /°C
K ±150PPM /°C
 TCR
Code Power Rating
Standard (1W)
A (1.5W)
S (2W)
R (3W)
B (2.5W)
 Power Rating
Code Resistance
0M50 0.00050Ω
0M75 0.00075Ω
1M50 0.00150Ω
R002 0.00200Ω
R010 0.01000Ω
 Resistance
 Protective Coating
Code Packaging
Black Coating
G Green Coating
**2010/1206 No coating / marking
LRC Current Strip Chip Resistors
Back to 1st Page - Current Sense Metal Strip Chip Resistors (LRC)
TOKEN